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Podistica Massa Lombarda
Corsa competitiva su strada
9/7/2014 12:00:00 AM

Risultati
Complessivo

Posizione Pettorale Atleta Categoria Societa Tempo

1 150 Errami Mohamed VA Castenaso 00:33:39.4
2 144 Cavalli Claudio VA Avis Castel S Pietro 00:34:18.5
3 177 Perazzini Fabio VA Avis Castel San Pietro 00:34:19.2
4 21 Muccioli Roberto AM Edera Forli 00:34:26.3
5 4 Haoul Abderrazak AM Salcus 00:34:36.1
6 8 Costantini Rossano AM Avis Castel S Pietro 00:34:38.7
7 166 Lolli Alberto VA Gpa Lughesina 00:34:39.3
8 70 Agla Said AM gglgﬂﬁapzavone Uisp 00:34:55.4
9 5 El Bouhali Saaid AM Assindustria 00:35:05.3
10 101 Tirelli Davide VA Avis Castel S Pietro 00:35:28.4
11 138 Severi Alan VA Podisti Cotignola 00:35:35.7
12 249 Valeri Claudio VB Castel San Pietro 00:35:49.1
13 25 Cavina Luca AM Atl Imola 00:36:25.5
14 231 Moroni Ugo VB Castel San Pietro 00:36:29.0
15 170 La Cala Teodosio VA Ponte Nuovo 00:36:36.2
16 41 Bellini Enrico AM Golden Club Rimini 00:36:38.5
17 243 Altini Rossano VB Mameli 00:36:43.0
18 142 Mazzoni Roberto VA Asd Toscoromagnola 00:36:51.3
19 31 Donatini Alain AM Toscoromagnola 00:37:05.0
20 174 Becca Giacomo VA Coop Ceramica 00:37:15.0
21 66 Dall'ara Massimiliano AM Sidermec 00:37:16.2
22 112 Ronconi Andrea VA Porto Fuori 00:37:16.9
23 158 Bruzzi Gianni VA Atl 85 Faenza 00:37:19.0
24 160 Ferruzzi Lorenzo VA Gs Lamone 00:37:28.4
25 39 Gasparri Davide AM Ceramica Imola 00:37:29.8
26 64 Di Paola Ferdinando AM Atl Avis Imola 00:37:32.4
27 227 Visani Carlo VB Cotignola 00:37:48.7
28 124 Fois Giuseppe VA Avis Castel San Pietro 00:37:49.9
29 192 Simoni Mauro VA Cotignola 00:37:52.9
30 246 Cafarelli Michele VB Lughesina 00:37:55.3
31 236 Bacchilega Orlando VB Catel San Pietro 00:38:00.3
32 57 Bacchilega Alberto AM Pod Cotignola 00:38:01.1
33 172 Caranti Luca VA Uisp Ferrara 00:38:09.7
34 156 Cecchelli Eugenio VA Soc Cava 00:38:12.6
35 189 Bucci Marco VA Porto Fuori 00:38:13.2
36 59 Ragazzini Massimo AM Avis Forli 00:38:15.9
37 115 Sabbatani Andrea VA Trail Romagna 00:38:19.1
38 43 Zoffoli Riccardo AM Edera Forli 00:38:20.7
39 62 Alvisi Turi AM Atl 85 Faenza 00:38:25.7
40 50 Ravaioli Stefano AM Avis Castel S Pietro 00:38:31.8
41 233 Ferraro Pietro VB Voltana 00:38:32.5
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42 106 Grandi Alessandro VA Edera Forli 00:38:34.0
43 245 Rusticali Andrea VB Lamone 00:38:34.7
44 60 Danesi Andrea AM Pontenuovo 00:38:41.4
45 19 Baiardi Andrea AM Avis Forli 00:38:44.8
46 305 Giordani Aris VC Atl Castenaso 00:38:45.6
47 38 Maio Emanuele AM Atl 85 Faenza 00:38:48.0
48 199 Bagnara Giulio VA Drago 00:38:57.1
49 2 Baioni Samuel AM Podisti Cotignola 00:38:59.4
50 131 Calderoni Roberto VA Mameli 00:39:01.6
51 145 Villi Mirco VA Soc Cava 00:39:03.1
52 135 Signorini Edy VA Mameli 00:39:09.2
53 379 Ferestieri Alberto VA San Pancrazio 00:39:14.0
54 167 Nuti Stefano VA Lamone 00:39:16.2
55 242 Liverani Luca VB Mameli 00:39:18.7
56 68 Timperi Mattia AM Atl Forli 00:39:21.0
57 143 Guardigli Massimo VA Drago Ra 00:39:21.7
58 324 Fenati Franco VC Asd Cotignola 00:39:25.0
59 222 Gorini Giuseppe VB Cotignola 00:39:25.7
60 183 Laghi Mauro VA Cotignola 00:39:28.5
61 103 Gaddoni Paolo VA Atletica Imola 00:39:36.8
62 116 Zanoni Fabrizio VA Atletica 85 00:39:42.7
63 220 Palmeri Maurizio VB Castenaso 00:39:44.7
64 238 Gardelli Paride VB Cavja 00:39:45.9
65 29 Spallone Matteo AM Atl 85 Faenza 00:39:46.6
66 372 Carola Gianluca VA Drago 00:39:47.7
67 235 Illari Luigi VB Cava Fo 00:39:50.5
68 94 Sansoni Michele AM Cava Fo 00:39:51.1
69 186 Caroli Francesco VA Porto Fuori 00:39:51.7
70 133 Tarroni Maurizio VA S Patrizio 00:39:59.6
71 195 Corzani Pier Filippo VA Policiano 00:40:04.2
72 363 Drei Gilberto VC Atletica 85 Faenza 00:40:06.1
73 42 Draghetti Marco AM Te Bota 00:40:08.1
74 304 Gruppioni Alberto VC Ponte Nuovo Bologna 00:40:13.4
75 171 Dashan Bruno VA Anonima 00:40:15.4
76 10 Valeri Marco AM Atl 85 Faenza 00:40:16.5
77 225 Pasini Paolo VB Mameli 00:40:20.2
78 331 Grassi Rino VC Ei'egitro Avis Castel San— 44.40.21.4
79 194 Salaroli Giancarlo VA Lamone 00:40:23.2
80 72 Verna Daniele AM Cotignola 00:40:26.9
81 182 Melari Massimo VA Cotignola 00:40:27.5
82 22 Schiumarini Patrick AM Lamone 00:40:32.3
83 58 Valenti Fabio AM Pod Santa Lucia 00:40:33.2
84 215 Plazzotta Dino VB Atl Imola Sacmi 00:40:34.1
85 151 Martini Roberto VA Lughesina 00:40:36.8
86 204 Righini Clavio VB Atl Imola 00:40:39.6
87 223 Bianconcini Marco VB Castel San Pietro 00:40:41.2
88 130 Frattini Alberto VA Atl 85 Faenza 00:40:43.8
89 184 Piccinini Fabio VA Drago 00:40:45.7
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Cantoni Marco
Ferri Luca
Galiegati Andrea
Santandrea Mattia
Andreoli Marco
Pucci Michele
Onorevoli Mauro
Barbadoro Roberto
Rambelli Massimo
Gentilini Daniele
Tocco Giuseppe
Tassinari Francesco
Collinelli Marco
Visuali Davide
Bagnoli Stefano
Giannini Pier Paolo
Paganelli Andrea
Grilli Claudio
Mengoli Roberto
Casadio Enrico
Baruzzi Stefano
Martelli Massimiliano
Freda Monica

Viroli Araldo
Carapia Claudio
Cabina Giovanni
Martelli Simone
Rossi Riccardo
Sintoni Lino

Ferri Massimo
Lanzoni Luca
Cavallini Gianni
Righetti Michele
Rinaldi Fiorenzo
Cannizzaro Roberto
Lanzini Paolo

Lo Piccolo Antonio
Grandi Maurizio
Calpona Sebastiano
Puglisi Giuseppe
Spada Luca
Sebastiani Claudio
Pagani Adriano
Moraschini Stefano
Mengoli Vanni
Missiroli Giampaolo
Ferrini Celeste
Paradisi Francesco
Dalpante Cristian
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Atletica 85
Alfonsine
Lughesina

Uisp Imola Faenza
Castel San Pietro
Avis Castel S Pietro
Mameli Ra

Ponte Nuovo
Alfonsine

Asd Cotignola
Massa Lombarda
Atl Sidermec
Drago Ravenna
Caveja

Caveja

Avis Forli

Lamone Russi
San Pancrazio
Lamone

Mameli

Lamone Russi

Pod Massa Lombarda
Gs Gabbi Bologna
Asd Cesenate
Avis Castel Bolognese
Atletica Imola
ceramica imola
Avis Iola

Castel San Pietro
Castenaso

Imola Sacmi

Avis Fusignano
Uisp Ferrara
Ceramica Imola
Cava Forli
Castenaso
Voltana

San Patrizio
Edera Forli
Cotignola

85 Faenza
Voltana

San Patrizio

Asd Ortica Team
Avis Castel San Pietro
Atletica 85

Edera Forli
Ceramica Imola
Lughesina
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:47.2
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51.7
57.2
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:02.6
:08.3
13.4
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:20.5
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:25.8
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:27.5
:31.4
:33.2
:37.3
141.8
143.2
:47.5
148.3
:49.0
:54.8
00.6
02.0
03.2
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06.0
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08.6
15.3
23.7
25.1
27.0
28.1
37.9
141.3
142.3
142.8
143.4
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147.2
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216
15
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153
248
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198
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46

181
302
67

256
154
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28

12

163
254
23

180
420
40

226
377
239
418
253
190
164
136
316
123

445
127
230
311
415
146
139
229
369
65

419
250

361

Giuliani Roberto
Bassetti Danile
Sgubbi Sanzio
Bisignani Maurizio
Albertini Roberto
Pezzi Graziano
Caravita Andrea
Fenati Filippo
Valenti Mattia
Aldini Leonardo
Nunziatini Orazio
Accorsi William
Bolini Fabio
Flamigni Andrea
Bianchi Alfredo
Orselli Monica
Piccinini Giorgio
Manzoni Samuele
Bassi Gianni

Verna Maurizio

Di Stefano Francesco
Valenti Fabrizio
Bourguiba Leila
Marchi Franco

Ricci Raul

Severi Ivan
Adonelli DARIO
Suprani Samantha
Fantozzi Stefano
Damiani Stefano
Montalti Alessandro
Morganti Claudio
Cancellieri Domenico
Dragotta Luca
Amadori Cristian
Bassi Alice
Camanzi Massimo
Moretti Mauro
Ragazzini Elio
Placci Aurora
Giannoni Riccardo
Bernardi Fabrizio
Cioffi Antonio

Raggi Giancarlo
Villa Fabrizio
Schiumarini Manuela
De Lorenzi Maurizio

Marchetti Egidio

VB
AM
VB
VA
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VB
VA
VA
AM
VA
VvC
AM
VB
VA
VvC
DB
AM
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AM
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DA
AM
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VB
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VA
AM
DA
VA
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VvC
DA
VA
VA
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VC
AM
DA
VB

VC

Lamone

Atl Faenza
Castel San Pietro
Advs Caveja
Cotignola
Atletica Faenza
Lamone

Avis Imola
Olimpus San Marino
Lamone

Avis Forli

Pod Voltana
Voltana

Team Capo Nord
Correre E Bello
Atl Mameli
Lamone

Voltana

Lamone Russi
Cotignola

85 Faenza
Arcus Rimini
Lughesina
Ceramica Imola
Pontenuovo
anonima
VOLTANA

Atl Mameli
Ceramica Imola.1961
Atletica 85

Pod Cava Forli
Cotignola
Lughesina
Castenaso

Corri Forest
Lughesina
Lamone
Portomaggiore
Asd Cotignola
Atl 85 Faenza
Cotignola

Atl 85 Faenza
Voltana

Mameli Ra
Ceramica Imola
Gs Lamone Russi
Voltana

Porto Maggiore Correre E

Bello
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17.9
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27.9
31.0
53.2
53.9
02.3
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09.4
10.7
13.9
19.4
24.5
28.0
31.2
32.3
35.0
40.0
40.7
41.4
47.8
51.5
56.6
58.6
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01.2
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10.2
17.5
30.2
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32.7
34.6
39.6
42.2
48.4
50.4
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318
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32

224
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96
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307
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259
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208

14
69
26
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474
280
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371
486

Ciliberti Matteo
Gerlero Corinne
Marangoni Marco
Ciaprini Francesca
Mazzocchi Luca
Baravelli Valentina
Zoni Maurizio
D'ausilio Gianluca
Liverani Mauro
Ravaglia Maurizio
Contadini Daniele
Berardi Loris
Freda Vincenzo Pietro
Carloni Romano
Babini Giuseppe
Negrini Gabriella
Brini Mirca
Salvatori Erik
Quarto Nicola
Magnani Piero
Alberoni RaffAELE
Bartolini Gilberto
Borcelli Barbara
Ventura Ivan
Grandi Stefano
Marchi Giancarlo
Castagnini Marco
Brighi Ivo

Dottori Irene
Benedetti Renzo
Costa Claudio
Abbondanza Amedeo
Ferrini Camilla
Zilio Roberto

De Vita Pasquale
Sportelli Tiziana

Alunni Scarpetta
Marco

Zaccherini Emanuele
Braschi Filippo
Righini Andrea
Malpezzi Nicole
Babini Germana
Rotondi Daniele
Martelli Mauro

Zoffoli Gastone

Ghetti Roberto
Nicoletti Roberta

VC
DA
VA
DA
VA
DA
VB
AM
VA
VB
VB
AM
VC
vC
VB
DB
DB
VA
VA
VA
VB
VA
DA
VA
AM
VB
VA
AM
DA
VvC
VC
VC
DA
VB
VC
DB

VB

AM
AM
AM
DA
DB
VB
VC

VC

VA
DB

Pod Mameli

Uisp Faenza

Coop Ceramiche
Team Capo Nord
Cus Parma

Drago Ravenna
Gabbi Bologna
Edera Forli

Avis Forli
Lughesina

Lamone Russi
Porta Saragozza
Avis Castel San Pietro
Asd Cotignola
Lughesina

Gs Drago

Pod Massa Lombarda
Ceramica Imola
Pod Ferrandina
Ceramica Imola
San Patrizio
Cotignola

Avis Caste S Pietro
Avis Castel San Pietro
Voltana

Castenaso

Atletica 85

Virtus Cesena

Icel Lugo
Alfonsine

Gs Drago Ra

Pod Pontenuovo
Edera Forli
Podismo Cava

Asd Cotignola

Gs Lamone

Edera

Pod Cotignola

Easy Runner
Lamone

Atl 85 Faenza

Pol Pontenuovo Asd
Lamone

San Patrizio

Amici Della Fatica San
Vittore

Porto Fuori
Advs Caveja

file:///C:/Users/daniel emusiani/Documents/Devel opment/Visual Studio...

00:45:58.5
00:45:59.6
00:46:00.1
00:46:00.5
00:46:01.6
00:46:11.6
00:46:12.9
00:46:13.9
00:46:19.2
00:46:20.5
00:46:22.8
00:46:22.8
00:46:23.8
00:46:27.3
00:46:28.2
00:46:29.6
00:46:32.2
00:46:39.6
00:46:46.1
00:46:49.3
00:46:51.6
00:46:58.5
00:46:59.1
00:46:59.9
00:47:01.1
00:47:06.4
00:47:09.1
00:47:10.0
00:47:16.4
00:47:18.9
00:47:21.5
00:47:26.4
00:47:28.4
00:47:30.4
00:48:16.9
00:48:25.2

00:48:34.5

00:48:40.4
00:48:41.1
00:48:50.2
00:49:00.0
00:49:16.0
00:49:17.8
00:49:23.6

00:49:24.6

00:49:25.3
00:49:26.2

9/7/2014 10:37 PM



Risultati file:///C:/Users/daniel emusiani/Documents/Devel opment/Visua Studio...

234 499 Menegatti Daniela DB Voltana 00:49:29.2
235 257 Guidani Gabriele VB Alfonsine 00:49:32.9
236 55 Reggidori Alessandro AM Lamone 00:49:41.8
237 491 Lanzoni Cinzia DB Avis Forli 00:49:49.9
238 273 Salvatori Paolo VB Ceramica Imola 00:49:50.8
239 319 Tonini Gianni VC Asd Cotignola 00:49:51.6
240 309 D'ambrosio Angelo VC Lamone Russi 00:49:55.7
241 45 Grandi Stefano AM Lughesina 00:49:58.1
242 161 Amaducci Luca VA Avis Fusignano 00:50:04.7
243 98 Graziani Giorgio AM Avis Castel Bolognese 00:50:07.3
244 213 Checcatello Maurizio VB Lughesina 00:50:10.7
245 193 Pistelli Samuele VA Barberino 00:50:16.5
246 312 Saragoni Maurizio VC Porto Fuori 00:50:20.3
247 100 Martini Gabriele VA Mameli 00:50:34.0
248 210 Solaroli Giuseppe VB Castel Bolognese 00:50:34.8
249 422 Petrini Sofia DA Edera Forli 00:50:37.6
250 209 Cantara Carlo VB Voltana 00:50:38.9
251 477 Scarsetto Ornella DB Lippo Asd Calderara 00:50:48.8
252 330 Ferroni Doriano VC Atl San Patrizio 00:50:49.6
253 207 Lo Bianco Carmine VB Ceramiche Imola 00:50:55.3
254 147 Silimbani Ruggero VA Lamone 00:50:58.7
255 325 Feruzzi Alberto VC Lughesina 00:51:03.7
256 218 Drei Giancarlo VB Luchesina 00:51:15.3
257 488 Trifogli Angela DB Coop Ceramica Imola 00:52:06.8
258 496 Barnabé Marina DB Atl Mameli 00:52:13.3
259 97 Negosanti Fabio AM Virtus Cesena 00:52:17.0
260 328 Maestri Paolo VC Ponte Nuovo Ra 00:52:27.8
261 244 Tavalazzi Maurizio VB Alfonsine 00:52:30.0
262 185 Finotelli Stefano VA Mameli 00:52:31.9
263 217 Galvani Luca VB Cotignola 00:52:32.6
264 114 Tondini Davide VA Lamone 00:52:33.8
265 489 Raccagni Diana DB Advs Caveja 00:52:34.6
266 120 Scheda Sergio VA Ceramica Asd 00:52:41.7
267 490 Mengolini Gabriella DB Pod Cava Vetreri 00:53:07.9
268 478 Francesconi Nadia DB Lamone 00:53:16.8
269 140 Casadei Roberto VA Uisp Bassa Romagna 00:53:29.6
270 335 De Nisco Maurizio VC Porto Fuori 00:53:41.4
271 202 Soncini Daniele VB Castenaso 00:53:42.9
272 365 Speca Silvano VC Asd Avis Bolognese 00:54:14.1
273 497 Campagnini Roberta DB Advs Caveja 00:54:16.2
274 492 Pancadi Sandra DB San Patrizio 00:54:36.6
275 378 Rondoni Lorenzo VA Uisp Bassa Romagna 00:54:37.1
276 308 Cavina Anselmo VC Castel San Pietro 00:55:07.0
277 442 Bochi Federica DA Ortica Milano 00:55:09.3
278 200 Giulianelli Flavio VB Porto Fuori 00:55:11.3
279 475 Graziani Loredana DB Podistica Alfonsinese 00:55:17.7
280 191 Strada Gabriele VA Avis Imola 00:55:26.8
281 148 Iaquinandi Michele VA Atl Imola 00:55:37.3
282 276 Maccolini Ermenegildo VB Mameli 00:55:39.2
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283 99 Menegon Francesco AM Lughesina 00:55:40.3
284 277 Menegon Tassell VB Lughesina 00:55:41.0

Andrea
285 483 Naldi Simonetta DB Avis Castel S Pietro 00:55:51.5
286 370 Fabbri Ivo VC Lamone Russi 00:55:58.3
287 441 Argnani Gloria DA Atl 85 Faenza 00:55:59.9
288 323 Sabbioni Claudio VC Coop Ceramica 00:56:34.3
289 173 Garzia Giuseppe VA Atl Mameli 00:56:55.5
290 49 Meci Stefano AM Atl 85 Faenza 00:57:09.4
291 321 Lombardi Valter VC Porto Fuori 00:57:39.9
292 362 Resta Germano VC Porto Fuori 00:58:09.9
293 232 Montalti Stefano VB Easy Runner Forli 00:58:42.6
294 303 Rossi Giuliano VC Lughesina 00:59:46.6
295 495 Raspanti Irene DB Pol Coop Ceramica Asd 01:00:58.3
296 211 Conti Paolo VB Ceramica Imola 01:01:41.1
297 487 Bagnaresi Caterina DB Pod Massa Lombarda 01:02:16.2
298 320 Camporesi Silvano VC Lamone Russi 01:04:41.1
299 446 Rusticali Chiara DA Gs Lamone Russi 01:06:44.6
300 494 Basigli Marina DB Atl Mameli Ravenna 01:06:53.4
301 367 Ballardini Sauro VC Lughesina 01:06:56.0
302 33 Gorini Matteo AM Pod Cotignola 01:06:57.4
303 493 Billi Marta DB Asd Lamone Russi 01:10:00.0
AM

Posizione Pettorale Atleta Societa Tempo

1 21 Muccioli Roberto Edera Forli 00:34:26.3
2 4 Haoul Abderrazak Salcus 00:34:36.1
3 8 Costantini Rossano Avis Castel S Pietro 00:34:38.7
4 70 Agla Said Circolo Ravone Uisp Bologna 00:34:55.4
5 5 El Bouhali Saaid Assindustria 00:35:05.3
6 25 Cavina Luca Atl Imola 00:36:25.5
7 41 Bellini Enrico Golden Club Rimini 00:36:38.5
8 31 Donatini Alain Toscoromagnola 00:37:05.0
9 66 Dall'ara Massimiliano Sidermec 00:37:16.2
10 39 Gasparri Davide Ceramica Imola 00:37:29.8
11 64 Di Paola Ferdinando Atl Avis Imola 00:37:32.4
12 57 Bacchilega Alberto Pod Cotignola 00:38:01.1
13 59 Ragazzini Massimo Avis Forli 00:38:15.9
14 43 Zoffoli Riccardo Edera Forli 00:38:20.7
15 62 Alvisi Luri Atl 85 Faenza 00:38:25.7
16 50 Ravaioli Stefano Avis Castel S Pietro 00:38:31.8
17 60 Danesi Andrea Pontenuovo 00:38:41.4
18 19 Baiardi Andrea Avis Forli 00:38:44.8
19 38 Maio Emanuele Atl 85 Faenza 00:38:48.0
20 2 Baioni Samuel Podisti Cotignola 00:38:59.4
21 68 Timperi Mattia Atl Forli 00:39:21.0
22 29 Spallone Matteo Atl 85 Faenza 00:39:46.6
23 94 Sansoni Michele Cava Fo 00:39:51.1
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24 42 Draghetti Marco Te Bota 00:40:08.1
25 10 Valeri Marco Atl 85 Faenza 00:40:16.5
26 72 Verna Daniele Cotignola 00:40:26.9
27 22 Schiumarini Patrick Lamone 00:40:32.3
28 58 Valenti Fabio Pod Santa Lucia 00:40:33.2
29 34 Santandrea Mattia Uisp Imola Faenza 00:40:57.2
30 53 Gentilini Daniele Asd Cotignola 00:41:16.0
31 9 Tassinari Francesco Atl Sidermec 00:41:18.3
32 13 Collinelli Marco Drago Ravenna 00:41:20.5
33 95 Baruzzi Stefano Lamone Russi 00:41:41.8
34 17 Martelli Massimiliano Pod Massa Lombarda 00:41:43.2
35 44 Carapia Claudio Avis Castel Bolognese 00:41:49.0
36 35 Ferri Massimo Castenaso 00:42:04.5
37 27 Spada Luca 85 Faenza 00:42:42.3
38 61 Moraschini Stefano Asd Ortica Team 00:42:44.0
39 15 Bassetti Danile Atl Faenza 00:42:58.7
40 46 Valenti Mattia Olimpus San Marino 00:43:20.2
41 67 Accorsi William Pod Voltana 00:43:53.2
42 28 Piccinini Giorgio Lamone 00:44:07.1
43 12 Manzoni Samuele Voltana 00:44:08.3
44 23 Di Stefano Francesco 85 Faenza 00:44:13.9
45 40 Marchi Franco Ceramica Imola 00:44:28.0
46 1 Amadori Cristian Corri Forest 00:44:59.7
47 65 Villa Fabrizio Ceramica Imola 00:45:42.2
48 48 D'ausilio Gianluca Edera Forli 00:46:13.9
49 37 Berardi Loris Porta Saragozza 00:46:22.8
50 32 Grandi Stefano Voltana 00:47:01.1
51 96 Brighi Ivo Virtus Cesena 00:47:10.0
52 14 Zaccherini Emanuele Pod Cotignola 00:48:40.4
53 69 Braschi Filippo Easy Runner 00:48:41.1
54 26 Righini Andrea Lamone 00:48:50.2
55 55 Reggidori Alessandro Lamone 00:49:41.8
56 45 Grandi Stefano Lughesina 00:49:58.1
57 98 Graziani Giorgio Avis Castel Bolognese 00:50:07.3
58 97 Negosanti Fabio Virtus Cesena 00:52:17.0
59 99 Menegon Francesco Lughesina 00:55:40.3
60 49 Meci Stefano Atl 85 Faenza 00:57:09.4
61 33 Gorini Matteo Pod Cotignola 01:06:57.4
DA

Posizione Pettorale Atleta Societa Tempo

1 448 Freda Monica Gs Gabbi Bologna 00:41:47.5
2 428 Ferrini Celeste Edera Forli 00:42:52.6
3 420 Bourguiba Leila Lughesina 00:44:24.5
4 418 Suprani Samantha Atl Mameli 00:44:40.0
5 445 Bassi Alice Lughesina 00:45:01.2
6 415 Placci Aurora Atl 85 Faenza 00:45:30.2
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7 419 Schiumarini Manuela Gs Lamone Russi 00:45:48.4
8 426 Gerlero Corinne Uisp Faenza 00:45:59.6
9 421 Ciaprini Francesca Team Capo Nord 00:46:00.5
10 447 Baravelli Valentina Drago Ravenna 00:46:11.6
11 449 Borcelli Barbara Avis Caste S Pietro 00:46:59.1
12 424 Dottori Irene Icel Lugo 00:47:16.4
13 427 Ferrini Camilla Edera Forli 00:47:28.4
14 401 Malpezzi Nicole Atl 85 Faenza 00:49:00.0
15 422 Petrini Sofia Edera Forli 00:50:37.6
16 442 Bochi Federica Ortica Milano 00:55:09.3
17 441 Argnani Gloria Atl 85 Faenza 00:55:59.9
18 446 Rusticali Chiara Gs Lamone Russi 01:06:44.6
Posizione Pettorale Atleta Societa Tempo

1 472 Orselli Monica Atl Mameli 00:44:06.4
2 485 Negrini Gabriella Gs Drago 00:46:29.6
3 498 Brini Mirca Pod Massa Lombarda 00:46:32.2
4 476 Sportelli Tiziana Gs Lamone 00:48:25.2
5 474 Babini Germana Pol Pontenuovo Asd 00:49:16.0
6 486 Nicoletti Roberta Advs Caveja 00:49:26.2
7 499 Menegatti Daniela Voltana 00:49:29.2
8 491 Lanzoni Cinzia Avis Forli 00:49:49.9
9 477 Scarsetto Ornella Lippo Asd Calderara 00:50:48.8
10 488 Trifogli Angela Coop Ceramica Imola 00:52:06.8
11 496 Barnabé Marina Atl Mameli 00:52:13.3
12 489 Raccagni Diana Advs Caveja 00:52:34.6
13 490 Mengolini Gabriella Pod Cava Vetreri 00:53:07.9
14 478 Francesconi Nadia Lamone 00:53:16.8
15 497 Campagnini Roberta Advs Caveja 00:54:16.2
16 492 Pancadi Sandra San Patrizio 00:54:36.6
17 475 Graziani Loredana Podistica Alfonsinese 00:55:17.7
18 483 Naldi Simonetta Avis Castel S Pietro 00:55:51.5
19 495 Raspanti Irene Pol Coop Ceramica Asd 01:00:58.3
20 487 Bagnaresi Caterina Pod Massa Lombarda 01:02:16.2
21 494 Basigli Marina Atl Mameli Ravenna 01:06:53.4
22 493 Billi Marta Asd Lamone Russi 01:10:00.0
Posizione Pettorale Atleta Societa Tempo

1 150 Errami Mohamed Castenaso 00:33:39.4
2 144 Cavalli Claudio Avis Castel S Pietro 00:34:18.5
3 177 Perazzini Fabio Avis Castel San Pietro 00:34:19.2
4 166 Lolli Alberto Gpa Lughesina 00:34:39.3
5 101 Tirelli Davide Avis Castel S Pietro 00:35:28.4
6 138 Severi Alan Podisti Cotignola 00:35:35.7
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15
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18
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22
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26
27
28
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

170
142
174
112
158
160
124
192
172
156
189
115
106
199
131
145
135
379
167
143
183
103
116
372
186
133
195
171
194
182
151
130
184
125
169
110
176
105
134
155
141
129
149
137
187
152
373
117
108

La Cala Teodosio
Mazzoni Roberto
Becca Giacomo
Ronconi Andrea
Bruzzi Gianni
Ferruzzi Lorenzo
Fois Giuseppe
Simoni Mauro
Caranti Luca
Cecchelli Eugenio
Bucci Marco
Sabbatani Andrea
Grandi Alessandro
Bagnara Giulio
Calderoni Roberto
Villi Mirco
Signorini Edy
Ferestieri Alberto
Nuti Stefano
Guardigli Massimo
Laghi Mauro
Gaddoni Paolo
Zanoni Fabrizio
Carola Gianluca
Caroli Francesco
Tarroni Maurizio
Corzani Pier Filippo
Dashan Bruno
Salaroli Giancarlo
Melari Massimo
Martini Roberto
Frattini Alberto
Piccinini Fabio
Cantoni Marco
Ferri Luca
Galiegati Andrea
Pucci Michele
Rambelli Massimo
Tocco Giuseppe
Visuali Davide
Bagnoli Stefano
Giannini Pier Paolo
Paganelli Andrea
Mengoli Roberto
Casadio Enrico
Cabina Giovanni
Martelli Simone
Rossi Riccardo
Righetti Michele

Ponte Nuovo

Asd Toscoromagnola
Coop Ceramica
Porto Fuori

Atl 85 Faenza

Gs Lamone

Avis Castel San Pietro

Cotignola
Uisp Ferrara
Soc Cava
Porto Fuori
Trail Romagna
Edera Forli
Drago

Mameli

Soc Cava
Mameli

San Pancrazio
Lamone
Drago Ra
Cotignola
Atletica Imola
Atletica 85
Drago

Porto Fuori

S Patrizio
Policiano
Anonima
Lamone
Cotignola
Lughesina

Atl 85 Faenza
Drago
Atletica 85
Alfonsine
Lughesina
Avis Castel S Pietro
Alfonsine
Massa Lombarda
Caveja
Caveja

Avis Forli
Lamone Russi
Lamone
Mameli
Atletica Imola
ceramica imola
Avis Iola

Uisp Ferrara
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00:36:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:37:
00:38:
00:38:
00:38:
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00:38:
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00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:
00:39:

00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:40

00:40:
00:40:

00:41

00:41:
00:41:

00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41

00:42:
00:42:
00:42:
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36.2
51.3
15.0
16.9
19.0
28.4
49.9
52.9
09.7
12.6
13.2
19.1
34.0
57.1
01.6
03.1
09.2
14.0
16.2
21.7
28.5
36.8
42.7
47.7
51.7
59.6
:04.2
:15.4
:23.2
:27.5
:36.8
:43.8
:45.7
:47.2
49.6
51.7
:02.6
14.1
17.5
124.4
:25.8
126.7
:27.5
:33.2
:37.3
:54.8
00.6
02.0
08.6
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56 175 Lanzini Paolo Castenaso 00:42:25.1
57 197 Calpona Sebastiano Edera Forli 00:42:37.9
58 128 Puglisi Giuseppe Cotignola 00:42:41.3
59 126 Missiroli Giampaolo Atletica 85 00:42:50.4
60 157 Paradisi Francesco Ceramica Imola 00:42:53.3
61 188 Dalpante Cristian Lughesina 00:42:54.2
62 153 Bisignani Maurizio Advs Caveja 00:43:04.7
63 198 Caravita Andrea Lamone 00:43:17.9
64 380 Fenati Filippo Avis Imola 00:43:18.7
65 181 Aldini Leonardo Lamone 00:43:27.9
66 154 Flamigni Andrea Team Capo Nord 00:44:02.3
67 163 Bassi Gianni Lamone Russi 00:44:09.4
68 180 Valenti Fabrizio Arcus Rimini 00:44:19.4
69 377 Severi Ivan anonima 00:44:32.3
70 190 Damiani Stefano Atletica 85 00:44:41.4
71 164 Montalti Alessandro Pod Cava Forli 00:44:47.8
72 136 Morganti Claudio Cotignola 00:44:51.5
73 123 Dragotta Luca Castenaso 00:44:58.6
74 127 Camanzi Massimo Lamone 00:45:03.3
75 146 Giannoni Riccardo Cotignola 00:45:31.3
76 139 Bernardi Fabrizio Atl 85 Faenza 00:45:32.7
77 168 Marangoni Marco Coop Ceramiche 00:46:00.1
78 196 Mazzocchi Luca Cus Parma 00:46:01.6
79 159 Liverani Mauro Avis Forli 00:46:19.2
80 375 Salvatori Erik Ceramica Imola 00:46:39.6
81 178 Quarto Nicola Pod Ferrandina 00:46:46.1
82 374 Magnani Piero Ceramica Imola 00:46:49.3
83 179 Bartolini Gilberto Cotignola 00:46:58.5
84 118 Ventura Ivan Avis Castel San Pietro 00:46:59.9
85 376 Castagnini Marco Atletica 85 00:47:09.1
86 371 Ghetti Roberto Porto Fuori 00:49:25.3
87 161 Amaducci Luca Avis Fusignano 00:50:04.7
88 193 Pistelli Samuele Barberino 00:50:16.5
89 100 Martini Gabriele Mameli 00:50:34.0
90 147 Silimbani Ruggero Lamone 00:50:58.7
91 185 Finotelli Stefano Mameli 00:52:31.9
92 114 Tondini Davide Lamone 00:52:33.8
93 120 Scheda Sergio Ceramica Asd 00:52:41.7
94 140 Casadei Roberto Uisp Bassa Romagna 00:53:29.6
95 378 Rondoni Lorenzo Uisp Bassa Romagna 00:54:37.1
96 191 Strada Gabriele Avis Imola 00:55:26.8
97 148 Iaquinandi Michele Atl Imola 00:55:37.3
98 173 Garzia Giuseppe Atl Mameli 00:56:55.5
Posizione Pettorale Atleta Societa Tempo
1 249 Valeri Claudio Castel San Pietro 00:35:49.1

11 of 14 9/7/2014 10:37 PM




Risultati

12 of 14

O 00 NO Ul A WN

==
= O

U A DD DANDMDANDMDIDNDNDWWWWOWWWWWWNNNNDINNDNNRNNRERRERRB 2 B @1
O LONOUDNWNROOONOGOONGAODNWNROUOOWNOUDNWNROWOVONOOUARNWN

231
243
227
246
236
233
245
242
222
220
238
235
225
215
204
223
240
247
274
206
205
212
221
258
278
261
216
228
248
255
256
254
226
239
253
230
229
250
234
251
237
201
279
224
259
208
280
257
273

Moroni Ugo

Altini Rossano
Visani Carlo
Cafarelli Michele
Bacchilega Orlando
Ferraro Pietro
Rusticali Andrea
Liverani Luca
Gorini Giuseppe
Palmeri Maurizio
Gardelli Paride
Illari Luigi

Pasini Paolo
Plazzotta Dino
Righini Clavio
Bianconcini Marco
Andreoli Marco
Onorevoli Mauro
Barbadoro Roberto
Grilli Claudio
Lanzoni Luca
Rinaldi Fiorenzo
Cannizzaro Roberto
Lo Piccolo Antonio
Grandi Maurizio
Sebastiani Claudio
Giuliani Roberto
Sgubbi Sanzio
Albertini Roberto
Pezzi Graziano
Bolini Fabio

Verna Maurizio
Ricci Raul

Adonelli DARIO
Fantozzi Stefano
Moretti Mauro
Cioffi Antonio

De Lorenzi Maurizio
Zoni Maurizio
Ravaglia Maurizio
Contadini Daniele
Babini Giuseppe
Alberoni RaffAELE
Marchi Giancarlo
Zilio Roberto

Alunni Scarpetta Marco

Rotondi Daniele
Guidani Gabriele
Salvatori Paolo

Castel San Pietro
Mameli
Cotignola
Lughesina

Catel San Pietro
Voltana

Lamone

Mameli
Cotignola
Castenaso

Cavja

Cava Fo

Mameli

Atl Imola Sacmi
Atl Imola

Castel San Pietro
Castel San Pietro
Mameli Ra

Ponte Nuovo

San Pancrazio
Imola Sacmi
Ceramica Imola
Cava Forli
Voltana

San Patrizio
Voltana

Lamone

Castel San Pietro
Cotignola
Atletica Faenza
Voltana
Cotignola
Pontenuovo
VOLTANA
Ceramica Imola.1961
Portomaggiore
Voltana

Voltana

Gabbi Bologna
Lughesina
Lamone Russi
Lughesina

San Patrizio
Castenaso
Podismo Cava
Edera

Lamone
Alfonsine
Ceramica Imola
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00:
00:
00:
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40:
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:08.3
41:

41

41

42

44

file:///C:/Users/daniel emusiani/Documents/Devel opment/Visual Studio...

29.0
43.0
48.7
55.3
00.3
32.5
34.7
18.7
25.7
44.7
45.9
50.5
20.2
34.1
39.6
41.2
59.4

13.4

:31.4
42:
42:
42:
42:
:28.1
42:
42:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44:
44:
:35.0
44:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47:
47:
48:
49:
49:
49:

06.0
15.3
23.7
27.0

42.8
56.4
03.9
05.9
10.7
53.9
10.7
31.2

40.7
10.2
34.6
50.4
12.9
20.5
22.8
28.2
51.6
06.4
30.4
34.5
17.8
32.9
50.8
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51 213 Checcatello Maurizio Lughesina 00:50:10.7
52 210 Solaroli Giuseppe Castel Bolognese 00:50:34.8
53 209 Cantara Carlo Voltana 00:50:38.9
54 207 Lo Bianco Carmine Ceramiche Imola 00:50:55.3
55 218 Drei Giancarlo Luchesina 00:51:15.3
56 244 Tavalazzi Maurizio Alfonsine 00:52:30.0
57 217 Galvani Luca Cotignola 00:52:32.6
58 202 Soncini Daniele Castenaso 00:53:42.9
59 200 Giulianelli Flavio Porto Fuori 00:55:11.3
60 276 Maccolini Ermenegildo Mameli 00:55:39.2
61 277 Menegon Tasselli Andrea Lughesina 00:55:41.0
62 232 Montalti Stefano Easy Runner Forli 00:58:42.6
63 211 Conti Paolo Ceramica Imola 01:01:41.1
VvVC

Posizione Pettorale Atleta Societa Tempo

1 305 Giordani Aris Atl Castenaso 00:38:45.6
2 324 Fenati Franco Asd Cotignola 00:39:25.0
3 363 Drei Gilberto Atletica 85 Faenza 00:40:06.1
4 304 Gruppioni Alberto Ponte Nuovo Bologna 00:40:13.4
5 331 Grassi Rino S. Pietro Avis Castel San Pietro 00:40:21.4
6 332 Viroli Araldo Asd Cesenate 00:41:48.3
7 364 Sintoni Lino Castel San Pietro 00:42:03.2
8 333 Cavallini Gianni Avis Fusignano 00:42:07.8
9 329 Pagani Adriano San Patrizio 00:42:43.4
10 313 Mengoli Vanni Avis Castel San Pietro 00:42:47.2
11 302 Nunziatini Orazio Avis Forli 00:43:31.0
12 315 Bianchi Alfredo Correre E Bello 00:44:05.3
13 316 Cancellieri Domenico Lughesina 00:44:56.6
14 311 Ragazzini Elio Asd Cotignola 00:45:17.5
15 369 Raggi Giancarlo Mameli Ra 00:45:39.6
16 361 Marchetti Egidio Porto Maggiore Correre E Bello 00:45:55.3
17 317 Ciliberti Matteo Pod Mameli 00:45:58.5
19 318 Freda Vincenzo Pietro Avis Castel San Pietro 00:46:23.8
20 310 Carloni Romano Asd Cotignola 00:46:27.3
21 307 Benedetti Renzo Alfonsine 00:47:18.9
22 368 Costa Claudio Gs Drago Ra 00:47:21.5
23 366 Abbondanza Amedeo Pod Pontenuovo 00:47:26.4
24 327 De Vita Pasquale Asd Cotignola 00:48:16.9
25 306 Martelli Mauro San Patrizio 00:49:23.6
26 326 Zoffoli Gastone Amici Della Fatica San Vittore 00:49:24.6
27 319 Tonini Gianni Asd Cotignola 00:49:51.6
28 309 D'ambrosio Angelo Lamone Russi 00:49:55.7
29 312 Saragoni Maurizio Porto Fuori 00:50:20.3
30 330 Ferroni Doriano Atl San Patrizio 00:50:49.6
31 325 Feruzzi Alberto Lughesina 00:51:03.7
32 328 Maestri Paolo Ponte Nuovo Ra 00:52:27.8
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

335
365
308
370
323
321
362
303
320
367
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De Nisco Maurizio Porto Fuori
Speca Silvano Asd Avis Bolognese
Cavina Anselmo Castel San Pietro

Fabbri Ivo Lamone Russi
Sabbioni Claudio Coop Ceramica
Lombardi Valter Porto Fuori
Resta Germano Porto Fuori
Rossi Giuliano Lughesina
Camporesi Silvano Lamone Russi

Ballardini Sauro Lughesina

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:04:41.1
:06:56.0

01
01

53:41.4
54:14.1
55:07.0
55:58.3
56:34.3
57:39.9
58:09.9
59:46.6
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